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1

2

2

WALNUT GROVE

YARNELL

BEAVER CREEK

GLASSFORD

SENATOR

PRESCOTT SOUTHWEST

PRESCOTT WEST

SKULL VALLEY

HILLSIDE

KIRKLAND

PINE KNOLL

PRESCOTT SOUTH

BAGDAD

CASTLE HOT SPRINGS 1

CONGRESS

RINCON

COPPER BASIN

GROOM CREEK

WILLIAMSON VALLEY

BADGER

PRESCOTT VALLEY 1

SELIGMAN

CHINO VALLEY 1

PRONGHORN VIEW

MILLER VALLEY EAST

CASTLE HOT SPRINGS 2

MILLER VALLEY WEST

PRESCOTT NORTHWEST

PRESCOTT HEIGHTS

WHIPPLE

HORSESHOE

1

1

2
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1

1

THUMB BUTTE

VERDE VILLAGE

PINE LAKES

PONDEROSA

RED ROCK EAST

COFFEE POT

CROWN KING

COUGAR

STONERIDGE

PRES. COUNTRY CLUB

COUNTRY PARK

ROUND UP

CAMP VERDE 2

CANYON

VERDE LAKES

CORDES LAKES

RED ROCK 1

RED ROCK 2

ASH FORK

COTTONWOOD

JEROME 2

JEROME 1

CORNVILLE

TAYLOR HICKS

HUMBOLDT

BIG PARK

CLEMENCEAU

GRANITE

ROSE LAKES

MIDDLE VERDE 

MINGUS

1

2

3

1

2

3

1



IND INDDEM NONE NONE CST INA JST

MANSPEAKER, 
DON WATTS, STEVEN

Presidential 
Electors

Presidential 
Electors

Presidential 
Electors

YAVAPAI COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

U.S. SENATORU.S. SENATOR

NOVEMBER 6, 2012 - GENERAL ELECTION
WRITE-IN CANDIDATES RESULTS

KNILL/GILDER

Presidential 
Electors

Precinct Number & Name

Presidential 
Electors

Presidential 
Electors

ANDERSON/ 
RODRIGUEZ

CHRISTENSEN/    
GIBBSGOODE/CLYMERTITTLE/TURNERREED/CARY

SPECIAL DISTRICT 
QUAIL RIDGE 

DWID

WEITKUNAT, 
ANDREW

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

1
1

1

1
MOUNTAIN VIEW

PRESCOTT VALLEY 2

DEEP WELL 

BRIDGEPORT 1

CAMP WOOD

BIG CHINO

CAMP VERDE 1

AGUA FRIA

ANTELOPE

DIAMOND VALLEY

MAYER

MOUNTAIN CLUB

SANDRETTO

WHITE SPAR

SUPERSTITION

JACKS CANYON

RED ROCK WEST

WILLOW

ORCHARD

GRANVILLE

SHADOW VALLEY

MILE HIGH

LYNX CREEK

HIDDEN VALLEY

CHINO VALLEY 2

PERKINSVILLE

HOLIDAY

NORTHSIDE

YAVAPAI HILLS

MONTEZUMA

SPRUCE

1

1
2

1

1

1
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TOTALS 2 2 0

BRIDGEPORT 2

2
MONTANA

COYOTE SPRINGS

SUGAR LOAF

WEST CHINO

CHERRY CREEK  

WILD HORSE

WESTERN

CLARKDALE

QUAIL SPRINGS

FIR

DRAKE

CASTLE

PINON OAKS

2

2
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1

1
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